C.  METHOD OF PAYMENT 

The method of payment for Services rendered by ENGINEER shall be as set forth below: 

Task 1:  $13,240 

Task 2:  $48,000 

Task 3:  $36,690 

Task 4:  $170,000 

ENGINEER shall be compensated an amount not to exceed TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE 

HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS ($267,930).  All work shall be performed in accordance with specifications 

approved by and as directed the OWNER and payment shall be based on acceptance of approved work in the format 

designated by the OWNER.  The ENGINEER shall invoice the OWNER on a monthly basis based upon actual hours